
H-.—23b 10

i
ii,,i

tiximtite
Cost
of

Paper.—
Preparation,

Dot
given;

printing
lU.OOO
oopies),
fX
10k.

By

Authority
:

John
Mackay,

Government
Printer.Wellington.—1911.

Price
6d.

D— continued.

I

1.

2.

On
the
30th
April,

1911.

3.

OwiOwners
of
Sheep
owning

Total
Number
of

Name
and
Address
op

Officer,
and

Appointments
held
by
him.

Shkkp
Distbicts

in
Counties.

o

0•SS
rftS
"j!

:

r-,

J

r— -o

Io
lo
I

oa
S•o oo~o

-8
rftS'rftg
rn8
rft8
g5
8
5
|

Owners
„hepn

~§
S8
S
8 -83-
81
85
So*

8.|
£«
!

of
Sheep.

Sheep -CM

©
O
o-

OTAGO
DISTRICT-

I

.1
'

172
167
107
63
19
4

3

4

3

542

537,951
Blair,
F

W.,
Oamaru,
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F.,
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Registrar
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Chalmers
Subdivision —Peninsula

•

...5

4

1

5

4

12;

......12

5,696
Fountain,
E.
G.
P.,

Dunedin,
Inspector
of
Stock.

Eegistrar
of

Brands.

Tapanui
Subdivision —Clutha Tuapeka

... 1391
133
107

...1001
89
83

1391
133
107

73
11
2

3

2

1

471

369,961

100!
89
83
82
18
1

5

4

3

385

454,112
i

Gihnoui,
T.,

Balclutha,
Inspector
of

Stock,

i

Eegistrar
of

Brands.

Southland
Subdivision— Southland Wallace Stewart

Island Totals
in

South
Island

...563
461
391

...123
180
130

6

3

1

36733383
2406

i

563
461
391

216
43
10

6

7

2

1,699
;

1,193,757

123
180
130

87
15
5

5

5

1

551

525,931

6

3

1

1

11

2,961

391 1301
216 87 1

)

Wright,
E.,

Invercargill,
Inspector
of
Stock.
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